Erkende Opleiders per november 2023

Prof.dr. P.J. Boogaard
Agrotechnology and Food Sciences
Subdivision Toxicology
Wageningen University

Postbus 8000

6700 EA Wageningen
peter.boogaard@wur.nl

Prof.dr. P.J.A. Borm

Nanoconsult BV /Dusseldorf University
Department of Radiology

Office address: Grindakker 10

6176 JC Spaubeek
borm@nanoconsult.nl

Prof.dr.ir. N.W. van den Brink
Dept. Toxicologie
Wageningen University
Postbus 8000

6700 EA Wageningen
nico.vandenbrink@wur.nl

Prof.dr. F.R. Cassee

Inhalation toxicology

Institute for Risk Assessment Sciences
Utrecht University

Mail address:

RIVM

Postbus 1

3720 BA Bilthoven

f.r.cassee@uu.nl or
flemming.cassee@rivm.nl

Prof.dr. M.B.M. van Duursen
Faculty of Science

Environmental Health & Toxicology
Vrije Universiteit Amsterdam

De Boelelaan 1108

1081 HV Amsterdam
m.van.duursen@vu.nl

Prof.dr.ir J. Legler

Institute for Risk Assessment Sciences (IRAS)

Utrecht University
Postbus 80178
3508 TD Utrecht
j.legler@uu.nl

10-11-2023

Prof.dr. R. Masereeuw
Pharmaceutical Sciences
Division of Pharmacology
Utrecht University
Universiteitsweg 99

3584 CG Utrecht
r.masereeuw(@uu.nl

Prof.dr. A.J. Murk

Animal Sciences

Subdivision Marine Animal Ecology
Wageningen University

Postbus 338

6700 AH Wageningen

tinka. murk@wur.nl

Prof.dr.ir. LM.C.M. Rietjens
Agrotechnology and Food Sciences
Subdivision Toxicology
Wageningen University

Postbus 8000

6700 EA Wageningen
ivonne.rietjens@wur.nl

Prof.dr. F.G.M. Russel

Department Pharmacology and Toxicology
Radboudumc

Postbus 9101

6500 HB Nijmegen
frans.russel@radboudumc.nl

Prof.dr. D.J. Touw

Department of Clinical Pharmacy and
Pharmacology

University of Groningen

Hanzeplein 1

9713 GZ Groningen
d.j.touw@umcg.nl



